Registered Voters Ballots Cast Early Voting Absentee

Manatee-Precinct 95 2,068 774 188 210
Sarasota-Precinct 201 4195 1,750 749 464
Totals: 6,263 2,524 937 674
40.30% (4 rejected)
Commission District 2
Jack Duncan Ran Unopposed
Commission District At-Large 1-year Manatee Sarasota Total
Terry Gans
Election Day 189 260 449
Early Voting 103 380 483
Absentee Ballots 115 217 332
Provisional Ballots 0
Total Votes: 407 857 1264
Irwin Pastor
Election Day 181 278 459
Early Voting 80 363 443
Absentee Ballots 91 244 335
Provisional Ballots 0
Total Votes: 352 885 1237

Commission District At-Large 2-year Manatee Sarasota Total
Phillip Younger

Election Day 222 316 538
Early Voting 123 467 590
Absentee Ballots 117 236 353
Provisional Ballots 0
Total Votes: 462 1019 1481
Gene Jaleski
Election Day 151 213 364
Early Voting 62 269 331
Absentee Ballots 89 218 307
Provisional Ballots 0

Total Votes: 302 700 1002

Polls

376
541
917

M Terry Gans M Irwin Pastor

M Phillip Younger H Gene Jaleski




Commission District 4

Jim Brown
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee Ballots
Provisional Ballots

Total Votes:

Larry Grossman
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee Ballots
Provisional Ballots

Total Votes:

Manatee

220
115
112

447
159
71
94

324

Sarasota

303
429
219

951
229
308
234

771

Total

523
544
331
0
1398

388
379
328
0
1095

H Jim Brown H Larry Grossman




